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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

4245-LAXMI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,SHAHPURA,JAIPUR 

5026-BA B.ED. PART-II -EXAM.-2025 

BATCH NO : 902825 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name   

1 2114089 
ADITYA SWAMI 

SURENDRA KUMAR SWAMI  
 

2 2114090 
AJAY KUMAR HARSOLIYA 

OMPRAKASH HARSOLIYA  
 

3 2114091 
AKSHAY MEENA 

RAMDAYAL MEENA  
 

4 2114092 
AMAN YADAV 

SUGAN CHAND YADAV  
 

5 2114093 
ARTI CHOPRA 

LAKKHI RAM BUNKER  
 

6 2114094 
BHARTI YADAV 

RAJENDRA YADAV  
 

7 2114095 
DESHRAJ BUNKAR 

MANOJ KUMAR BUNKAR  
 

8 

 

2114097 

DHANNA RAM GURJAR  

LALLU RAM 
  

9 2114098 GANESH BHANWAR LAL  
 

10 2114099 
GOURAV SWAMI 

RAMPRASAD SWAMI  
 

11 2114100 
HARKESH MEENA 

RAM PRASAD MEENA  
 

12 2114101 
HIMANSHU GURJAR 

MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR  
 

13 2114102 
HITESH SHARMA 

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA  
 

14 2114103 
KALPANA GURJAR 

PRAHLAD GURJAR  
 

15 2114104 
KAPIL KUMAWAT 

MAHIPAL KUMAWAT  
 

16 2114105 
KHUSHI NARULA 

SHYAM SINGH  
 

17 2114106 
KISHOR YADAV 

MALI RAM YADAV  
 

18 2114108 
KRISHANA SUWALKA 

SURESH SUWALKA  
 

19 2114109 
KUNAL RAWAT 

NAYANPAL RAWAT  
 

20 2114110 
LATISHA 
JEETARWAL RAM SINGH JAT  

 

21 2114111 
MANISHA SAINI 

BABU LAL SAINI  
 

22 
2114112 

MANSI KANWAR RAJENDRA 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 

  

23 2114113 
NANDU KUMARI 

JEEVAN LAL   

24 2114114 
PAYAL GURJAR 

MANGAL CHAND GURJAR   

25 2114115 
PINKY GURJAR 

SULTAN GURJAR   

26 2114116 
POONAM MEENA 

SURESH MEENA   

27 2114117 
PRADEEP DODA 

JAYANTI LAL DODA   

28 2114118 
PRAKASH YADAV 

SANTOSH YADAV   

29 2114119 
PRIYA YADAV 

HARPHOOL YADAV  
 

30 2114120 
PRIYANSHI GURJAR 

PRITHVIRAJ GURJAR   

31 2114121 
PUSPENDRA MORODIYA 

SARDAR MAL   

32 2114122 
RAHUL GURJAR 

POORAN MAL GURJAR   

33 2114123 
RAHUL MEENA 

NARESH KUMAR   

34 2114124 
RAHUL MEENA 

SHRAVAN LAL MEENA   

35 2114125 
RAVISH GURJAR 

SULTAN RAM GURJAR   

36 2114126 ROSHAN JAT BADRI PRASAD JAT   

37 2114128 
SALONI SAINI 

RADHESHYAM SAINI   



 2/3  

38 2114129 
SANJU 
JEETARWAL ROHITASH JEETARWAL   

 

39 2114131 
SHALU VERMA 

ASHOK VERMA   
 

40 2114132 
SHREE RAM JEETARWAL 

BIRBAL JEETARWAL   
 

41 2114133 
SNEHA GURJAR 

RAMSINGH GURJAR   
 

42 2114134 
SUNITA YADAV 

SITA RAM YADAV   
 

43 2114135 
SUNITA YOGI 

MURARI LAL YOGI   
 

44 2114136 
VARUN CHARAN 

SHANKARDAN CHARAN   
 

45 2114107 
KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV 

JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV   
 

46 2114096 
DESHRAJ KHAJOTIYA 

SITA RAM KHAJOTIYA   
 

47 2114127 
SACHIN KATARA 

LAXMAN LALJI KATARA   
 

48 2114137 
VIKAS JAT 

RAMNIWAS   
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